
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED NABCD 
QM 050 

OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 
Regd. Office: (FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 

PHONE: 0361-2739520 Web: www.aegcl.co.in 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

Bid Identification/NIT No- AEGCL/STTCTech-12/2022-23/12 Dated: 23.12.2022 

The UNIT for Item SI. No.-7 in the Price Bid may be considered as "Cum" instead of "Sqm". 

N.B. It is to be noted that, no bid has been submitted as on today i.e. 03.01.2023 related to this NIT. 

Deputy General Manager 
Silchar T&T Circle, AEGCL 

Meherpur, Silchar-15 

Memo No. AEGCL/STTC/Tech-12/2022-23/438 Date: 03.01.2023 

Copy to: 
The Chief General Manager (O&M), CAR, ABGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Ghy-01, for favour 

of kind information. 
2. The General Manager, Central Assam Zone, AEGCL, Nagaon, for favour of kind information. 

3The AGM-1IT, O/% the MD, ABGCL, for publication of the Corrigendum in the AEGCL's website. 

Deputy General Manager 

Silchar T&T Circle, AEGCL 

Meherpur, Silchar-15 

Circle Office: - Office of The Deputy General Manager, Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, Silchar T&T 

Circle, Meherpur, Silchar-788015, Ph/Fax: - 03842-224520, email: dgmttc.silchar@aegcl.co.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

